
Washington & Jefferson (1-4) -vs- Gannon (4-6)
09/27/2025

 
 

 

Date: 09/27/2025
Time: 10:30 AM

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Washington & Jefferson 2 0 3 2 7
Gannon 7 6 5 4 22

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:48 GAN G Petar  Markovic
1st 7:24 GAN G Petar  Markovic
1st 6:36 GAN G Victor Volant
1st 6:11 WJ G Aidan Miller
1st 4:24 GAN G Nikiforos  Liantziris
1st 3:42 GAN G-E Rajmund  Farsang
1st 3:07 GAN G Rajmund  Farsang
1st 2:12 WJ G-P Hector Santaella
1st 0:12 GAN G Nikiforos  Liantziris
2nd 7:40 GAN G Petar  Markovic
2nd 7:10 GAN G-P Petar  Markovic
2nd 5:32 GAN G Callum Snider-Mills
2nd 3:40 GAN G Dominic Demeritte
2nd 0:57 GAN G Nathaniel Castellon
2nd 0:27 GAN G Nathaniel Castellon
3rd 7:31 GAN G Alexandros  Kotskar
3rd 6:20 GAN G Alexandros  Kotskar
3rd 6:01 WJ G Parker Elliot
3rd 4:51 GAN G Nathaniel Castellon
3rd 4:19 GAN G-P Sebastian Gallo
3rd 3:15 GAN G-E Callum Snider-Mills
3rd 2:08 WJ G Ciro Pro
3rd 0:02 WJ G Dillon Parker
4th 5:51 GAN G Victor Volant
4th 5:20 WJ G-E Timothy Deutsch
4th 3:27 GAN G-P Paco  Palacian
4th 3:07 WJ G Timothy Deutsch
4th 2:51 GAN G Alexandros  Kotskar
4th 1:25 GAN G-P Alexandros  Kotskar

Team Statistics

WJ GAN
Shots 27 34
Goals 5 22
Assists 0 0
Points 5 22
Exclusions 8 8
Steals 6 10
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:00 WJ E-P Topher Mitchell
1st 1:55 WJ E Adam Brock
1st 2:12 GAN E-P Michael  McGarry
1st 2:36 WJ E-P Adam Brock
1st 3:46 WJ E Dillon Parker
2nd 2:06 GAN E Mateja Zjacic
2nd 4:38 GAN E-P Bator Mohacsi
2nd 7:10 WJ E-P Liam Miler
3rd 3:27 WJ E Topher Mitchell
3rd 4:20 WJ E-P Adam Brock
3rd 5:07 GAN E-P B Djordje Stefanovic
3rd 7:00 GAN E-P B Djordje Stefanovic
4th 1:26 WJ E-P Ciro Pro
4th 3:27 WJ E-P Timothy Deutsch
4th 4:00 GAN E Paco  Palacian
4th 5:35 GAN E Sebastian Gallo
4th 7:15 GAN E Victor Volant



Individual
 
 
Washington & Jefferson 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Andrew Rippke 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Jonah Richardson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Ciro Pro 11 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1-0
9 Liam Miler 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0-0
10 Hector Santaella 6 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1-0
12 Topher Mitchell 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1-0
13 Dillon Parker 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Aidan Miller 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Adam Brock 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
19 Parker Elliot 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1-0

Totals 27 5 0 5 8 2 6 3 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Andrew Rippke 32:00 22 6

Totals 22 6

Gannon 22

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Djordje Stefanovic 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
1 Bator Mohacsi 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
2 Dominic Demeritte 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0-1
3 Mateja Zjacic 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Rajmund  Farsang 3 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
5 Nathaniel Castellon 3 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Petar  Markovic 4 4 0 4 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Paco  Palacian 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Mathieu Bordet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Nikiforos  Liantziris 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Alexandros  Kotskar 5 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0-1
11 Parker Wilk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Victor Volant 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0-1
13 Michael  McGarry 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0-0
17 Callum Snider-Mills 3 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 0-1
18 Sebastian Gallo 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Dillon  Shaw 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0

Totals 34 22 0 22 8 2 10 3 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bator Mohacsi 16:00 2 9
1B Djordje Stefanovic 16:00 5 6

Totals 7 15


